*l-

='Arco Iris

Spdnish Immersion School

Arco Iris Spanish Immersion School

Board Meeting

Amended on March 30, 2020 at 8:37 AM PDT

Date and Time
Monday March 30, 2020 at 6:30 PM PDT

Location
Zoom Link: https://zoom.us/j/493274979

Agenda

l. Opening Items

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Public Comment

Il. New Business

A. 2019-2020 Auction

lll. Academic Excellence

Academic Excellence

A. Executive Director's Report

IV. Closing ltems

A. Closing Comments and Action ltems
B. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Sara Marx
Christa Billings

Vote Christa Billings
FYI Michelle Herron
FYI Sara Marx

FYI Christa Billings

6:30 PM

1m
1m
5m

6:37 PM
20m

6:57 PM

20m

7:17 PM

3m

lofl


https://zoom.us/j/493274979

