

Arco Iris Spanish Immersion School

Board Meeting

Amended on March 30, 2020 at 8:37 AM PDT

Date and Time

Monday March 30, 2020 at 6:30 PM PDT

Location

Zoom Link: https://zoom.us/j/493274979

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:30 PM
Opening Items			
A. Record Attendance and Guests		Sara Marx	1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Christa Billings	1 m
C. Public Comment			5 m
II. New Business			6:37 PM
A. 2019-2020 Auction	Vote	Christa Billings	20 m
III. Academic Excellence			6:57 PM
Academic Excellence			
A. Executive Director's Report	FYI	Michelle Herron	20 m
IV. Closing Items			7:17 PM
A. Closing Comments and Action Items	FYI	Sara Marx	3 m
B. Adjourn Meeting	FYI	Christa Billings	1 m